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Long Life • Stainless Steel 

No one knows hot water like...

HOT WATER HEATERS
D O M E S T I C



Electric & Solar Storage
Mains Pressure Stainless Steel

 

Design Data

 
Model

Delivery (L)

MPE160

PTR Setting

Maximum Supply Pressure

Approx. Weight Empty

Max. Temperature

Voltage

Elements

Rec. Temperature

160L

850kPa

750kPa

30kg

80˚C 80˚C 80˚C

240V

1x3.6kW 1x3.6kW 1x3.6kW

70˚C

MPE250

250L

850kPa

750kPa

50kg

240V

70˚C

MPE315

315L

850kPa

750kPa

80kg

240V

70˚C

Dimension (H) mm

Dimension (A) mm

1190

707

1690

1222

Diameter mm 620 620 620

1550

 

•  315, 250 & 160 Litre
•  MEPS Compliant
•  Adjustable contact thermostat with over-temperature cut out
•  10 year warranty*
•  Outer Casing - Dune Colorbond®

HOT WATER HEATERS
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* Refer to warranty card for details. 
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Design Data

 
Model

Delivery (L)

MPS400

PTR Setting

Maximum Supply Pressure

Approx. Weight Empty

Dimension (H) mm

Dimension (A) mm

Diameter  mm

400

700kPa

500kPa

100kg

1485

610 896 1210

790

MPS500

500

700kPa 700kPa

500kPa

120kg

1770

790

MPS600

600

500kPa

140kg

2085

790

 

•  600, 500 & 400 Litre
•  Electric elements available
•  790mm diameter - doorway width
•  10 year warranty*
•  Outer Casing - Dune Colorbond®

Heavy Duty
Mains Pressure Stainless Steel

Standard �ttings - 2 x 50mm BSP
and 1 x 25mm BSP sockets N1, N2, N7.

Other �ttings and positions POA.

79
0

790

27
0

Calorifier Finned Tube Heating Coils

•  High thermal performance output
•  Compact design
•  Various kW ratings available
•  Multiple coils per vessel
•  Ready-to-install by Table ‘E’ flange
  
 

These highly efficient heat exchange coils are ideal 
for heating domestic hot water from renewable 
energy or waste heat sources. The finned tube heat 
exchange coil is designed to deliver as much energy 
as possible into the tank. 
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No one knows hot water like...

Unit 4/54 Malvern Street Bayswater
Victoria 3153 Australiawww.wilsonhotwater.com.au
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